Park Place Christian Academy
‘SADER RUN 5K
November 14,2020
Pearl, Miss.
5K Run - Men
Overall: Jacob Dedmond 18:00
Masters: Joey Lee 19:27
Grand Masters: Mark Lipking 22:55
19 & Under: Chris Atkinson 18:29, Samuel Terrett
19:32, Kace Wedgeworth 19:54
20-29: Wilton Jackson 21:18, Dante Collado 45:39,
John Thomas High 46:31
30-39: Adam Radcliffe 22:36, Jeff Jones 24:59, Eric
Watts 33:33
40-49: Ashley Sullivan 23:22, Jason Cook 26:31, Rob
Evans 28:01
50-59: Jimmy Jordan 25:39, Jesse Jones 26:58, Clint
Steele 27:35
60-69: Steve Bramlett 25:47, Chuck Jackson 26:47
70 & Over: Wyck Neely 28:53, Dan Lee 45:39
5K Run - Women
Overall: Angel Overstreet 18:55
Masters: Shannon Steele 23:18
Grand Masters: Melissa Hanberry 27:42
19 & Under: Olivia Cook 21:04 , Emma Overstreet
21:26, Lexie Arnold 22:28
20-29: Olivia Countiss 25:49, Sarah Isenhart 28:39,
Victoria Mcelveen 29:56
30-39: Jessica Watkins 21:01
Amanda Smith 29:39
40-49: Jill Murphy 23:27, Casey Lee 23:53, Amy Savell
28:07
50-59: Rhonda Wakefield 28:15, Brenda Neely 30:57,
Katherine Squires 35:47
5K Walk - Men
Overall: Rod Simmons 37:51
Masters: Jimmy Taylor 37:51
Grand Masters: Don Nichols 38:28
19 & Under: Caleb Reed 38:56, Peyton Bray 44:38,
Jake Roberts 45:29
20-29: Hunter Walker 48:45
40-49: Clay Bowman 52:26, David Smith 52:41, Shane
Holloway 55:23
50-59: Chris Nash 41:12 Glen Singletary 48:49
70 & Over: D.P. Scarborough 45:46
5K Walk - Women
Overall: Sonja Dufrene 35:50
Masters: Gina Nash 41:12
Grand Masters: Debra Kinser 42:03
19 & Under: Kyler Boyd 42:27, Abbie Cliburn 52:23,
Hailey Jenkins 52:56
30-39: Anna Walker 50:09, Desi Goodson 57:02,
Sharon Dennis 59:54
40-49: |Renee Holm 47:08, Veronica Cumberland
48:317, Sewindia Scott-Jackson 48:53
50-59: Monica Turner 55:23
60-69: Abigail Narvaez 47:08, Janis Harden 48:56, Pat
Stingley 50:06
One Mile - Male
Overall: Sam Cook 5:35, Zander Robinson 6:4, Kolston
Parker T:41
One Mile - Female
Overall: Baker Howard 7:42, Ginger Lee 8:41,
Madison Wooten 10:16
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COMPLETE 5K RUN RESULTS
Place Name Age Time Pace Grade

, Erin Polzin 29:00,

I 1 Jacob Dedmond [TM18:00 5:49 17:12
2 2 Chris Atkinson [5M 18:29 5:58 17:08
3 | Angel Overstreet ~ 45F 18:55 6:07 17:32
4 1 Joey Lee S5IM 19:27 6:07 16:45
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Samuel Terrett ITM
Kace Wedgeworth ~ 14M
Drew Singletary 13M
Jessica Watkins 32F
Olivia Cook 1 2F
Jonas Payne ITM
Wilton Jackson 2™
Layne Perrett 14M
Emma Overstreet  |5F
Jake Borge 18M
Lexie Arnold I3F
Adam Radcliffe 39M
Emily Williams |2
Mark Lipking 6IM
Scott Murphy [IM
Shannon Steele 5IF
Ashley Sullivan 4M
Jill Murphy 41F
Casey Lee 42F
Jeff Jones 3M
Jimmy Jordan 54M
Steve Bramlett 63M
Olivia Countiss 25F
Leek Scallorn I2M
Jason Cook 44M
Brady Knott I2M
Tyler Fitzgerald I2M
Chuck Jackson 6IM
Alex Holm I'1M
Jesse Jones 50M
Joshua Crain I2M

Sara-Conner McAllister | 2F

(lint Steele 50M
Melissa Hanberry ~ 57F
Elizabeth Rowland |IF
Brent Rigdon 50M
Rob Evans 40M
Amy Savell 44F
Rhonda Wakefield ~ 59F
Jorge Miranda 48M
Lena Cole | 0F
Sarah lsenhart 29F
Johnathan Simon  4IM
Matt Robinson 45M
Wyck Neely 1IM
Erin Polzin 35F
Emma Walters I'IF
Amanda Smith 39F
Mike Smith 52M
Victoria McElveen  28F
Jennifer Lane 45F
Jaydon Knott [4M
Asher Evans 10M
Blake Loland 1M
Matthew Barone I5M
Caleb Arney I5M
Steve Smith 1M
Joseph Crawford ~ 12M
Brenda Neely 5TF
Lane Evans 1M
Scott Anderson 50M
Andy Bowman I2M
Lyndsey Patrick 37F
Ann Marie Scallorn  |5F
Katie Cook |4F
Kristin Evans 39F
Hunter Elrod 12M
Jason Gilmore 46M
Wells Moore 1M
Jacob Holloway ITM
Graham Parker 14M

6:19 18:40
6:26 18:06
6:41 18:24
6:47 20:58
6:48 19:10
6:51 20:17
6:53 21:18
6:55 19:30
6:55 20:29
T:12 21:33
T:15 20:50
T:18 21:32
7:21 20:43
124 18:11
7:31 1939
7:31 20:08
1:33 21:46
7:34 22229
7:43 22:44
8:04 24:48
8:17 21:43
8:20 20:12
8:20 25:49
8:22 22:29
8:34 24:19
8:35 23:04
8:38 23:12
8:39 21:22
8:41 22:43
8:42 1336
8:51 23:48
8:53 25:02
8:54 24:08
8:57 22:07
9:00 24:48
9:02 24:30
9:03 26:29
9:05 26:19
9:07 21:57
9:11 25:18
9:13 24:41
9:15 28:39
9:15 26:54
9:18 26:12
9:20 20:53
9:22 28:43
9:32 26:11
9:34 28:48
9:34 2531
9:40 29:56
9:41 27:17
9:42 27:20
9:55 25:07
9:57 29:26
9:57 28:35
9:58 28:37
9:58 26:03
9:59 26:49
10:00 24:43
10:01 26:10
10:02 27:11
10:02 26:58
10:08 30:49
10:13 30:13
10:20 30:10
10:21 31:08
10:23 27:55
10:25 29:07
10:31 31:08
10:32 31:09
10:32 29:40

Kyle Jenkins
Andrew Roberts
Evan Hutton
Riley Windham
Eric Watts
Parker Morgus
Brooke Lewis
Jenni Robinson
Landry Smith
Braxton James
Janiya Williams
Anne-Marie Obilade
Christie Walters
Garrett Viator
Lanie Phillips
Emmanuel Garrett
Katherine Squires
Rylan Collado
Mollye Coker
Tucker Walters
Presley Parker
Carolyn Lunsford
Julie Smith

lan Fitzgerald
Alayna Duckworth
Riley Robinson
Sara Beth Martin
Lindsey Murphy
April Williams
Chandler Nash
Josiah Patrick
Logan Manville
Beth Howard
Matthew Watkins
Nathan Patrick
Erin Martin
Luke Patrick
Doug Floyd
Keith Dennin
Kris Koziol

Josh Koziol
Jacob Roberts
Will McLeod
Weston Floyd
Ben Blaylock
Brelyn Wright
Elizabeth Merritte
Fallon McAlpin
Gia Cole
Langston Parker
Miah Burge
Estelle Watts
Jeff Fitzgerald
Caryn Fitzgerald
Chris Smith
Brandon Rigdon
Josh Wooten
Dena Radcliffe
Ella King

Ashley Smith
Riley Moon
Ashley Morgus
Nick Morgus
Allan Zu

Kayla Zhu

John Thomas Stuart
Jennifer Tyndall
Dan Lee

Dante Collado
Loey Huson
John Thomas High

13F
I3F
42F
14M
I3F
13M
ITM
42F
42F
14M
[4M
14M
46F
I2M
M
41F
I3M
42M
13M
41M
I1M
14M
I5M
13M
I5M
14F
| 6F
13F
53F
14M
19F
59F
46M
45F
36M
14M
I5M
40F
12
12
14M
43F
44M
I5M
12F
13M
44F
8IM
20M
I3F
20M

32:48
33:15
330
33:25
33:33
34:34
34:48
34:48
34:54
34:56
34:59
34:59
35:28
35:28
35:39
35:46
35:47
35:56
35:59
36:00
36:02
36:04
36:07
36:13
36:17
36:26
36:35
36:46
37:10
37:21
37:32
37:33
37:44
38:37
38:49
39:05
39:08
39:25
39:39
39:44
39:45
39:47
39:49
40:04
40:10
40:16
40:20
40:22
40:50
41:16
41:22
41:29
41:55
41:56
41:59
42:03
42:03
42:26
44:17
44:38
45:18
45:19
45:20
45:29
45:31
45:34
45:39
45:39
45:39
46:30
46:31

10:35 28:28
10:44 29:35
10:46 29:41
10:47 30:58
10:50 33:18
[1:10 31:26
[1:14 31:39
[1:14 32:51
[1:16 31:44
[1:17 3451
[1:18 33:25
[1:18 31:44
[1:27 34:58
[1:27 33:53
11:30 33:35
[1:33 33:09
[1:33 30:08
[1:36 33:18
[1:37 33:21
11:37 33:22
11:38 33:24
[1:39 33:26
[1:40 34:22
[1:41 32:56
[1:43 33:38
I1:46 32:25
[1:49 34:57
[1:52 34:59
12:00 35:22
12:03 33:58
12:07 34:08
12:07 34:09
[2:11 34:37
12:28 33:30
12:32 30:37
12:37 37:29
12:38 34:49
12:43 36:42
12:48 35:16
12:50 37:17
12:50 33:32
12:50 36:11
12:51 36:54
12:56 35:39
[2:58 37:14
13:00 37:56
13:01 39:01
13:02 37:25
13:11 34:23
13:19 37:31
13:21 41:13
13:23 32:13
13:32 3751
13:32 38:52
13:33 40:51
13:41 38:32
[3:41 39:17
13:42 40:58
14:18 40:16
14:24 40:35
14:37 41:11
14:38 42:47
14:38 41:34
14:41 42:09
14:41 41:23
14:42 40:32
14:44 42:43
14:44 27:20
14:44 45:10
15:00 43:06
15:01 46:02
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84 Kaitlee Smith [2F  46:31 15:01 42:18
IT  Courtney Snell 43F 4633 15:01 43:57
I8 Julie McAlpin 41F  46:35 15:02 44:40
85  Will Merritte [4M  46:45 15:05 42:31
86 Braden Shaw [5M 47:05 15:12 43:38
87 Layla Collado [IF 47:15 15:15 42:02
88 Hillary Hathcock ~ 16F 48:26 15:38 46:51
4 Emiley Soule P 48:27 15:38 48:21
5 Halla Parker 2F  48:27 15:38 48:27
89 Evan Atkinson I5M 48:38 15:42 45:04
90 Henley Elder [6F  48:47 15:45 47:11
91 Keegan Cowden [5M  49:10 15:52 45:34
92 Anna Vincent I5F  50:26 16:17 48:10
93 Arabella Duckworth [1F  50:41 16:21 45:05
94 Sarah-Kathryn Ray 14F  51:19 16:34 48:21
95 Sarah Grace Nail ~ I3F 5121 16:34 47:35
96 Vada Smith [3F  51:21 16:34 4735
97 Rivers Smith [0F  52:09 16:50 45:15
12 Byron Smith 45M  52:12 16:51 47:30
98  Ethan Watkins [6M 53:52 17:23 50:45
99 Nathan Lee [5M  54:20 17:32 50:21
10 Brittney Cooper [TF 5436 17:37 53:28
10 Meredith Green [4F  56:24 18:12 53:08
[0 Autumn Radcliffe ~ 18F  57:31 18:34 56:55
[0 Anna Grace Lovejoy 14F 1:02:04 20:02 58:28
10 Morgan Grubbs [8F 1:02:06 20:02 61:27
[0 Emily Grubbs [5F 1:03:47 20:35 60:55
10 Abby Goldberg [4F 1:03:55 20:38 60:13
10 Evie Fitzgerald [OF 1:19:47 25:45 69:13
10 Christopher Atkins ~ 14M 1:45:36 34:04 96:01
10 Carter Canada [6M 1:45:52 34:10 99:43
Il Blake Bryant [8M 1:45:53 34:10 102:2
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COMPLETE 5K WALK RESULTS ,
lace Name Age Time Pace Grade
| Sonja Dufrene 48F  35:50 11:34 32:08
| Rod Simmons 46M 3751 12:13 34:11
| Jimmy Taylor 66M 37:51 12:13 28:51
| Don Nichols 13M 38:28 12:25 27:03
| Caleb Reed I3M  38:56 12:34 34:38
2 Gina Nash 43F  41:02 13:18 38:54
| Chris Nash 56M  41:02 13:18 34:18
| Debra Kinser 65F  42:03 13:34 29:55
2 Kyler Boyd [5F  42:27 13:42 4033
3 Peyton Bray [2M  44:38 14:24 38:44
4 Jake Roberts [4M  45:29 14:41 41221
1 D.P Scarborough ~ T6M 45:46 14:46 30:37
1 Abigail Narvaez 65F  47:08 15:13 3332
3 Renee Holm 46F  47:08 15:13 43:14
5 Parker Bray [5M  48:34 15:40 45:01
4 Veronica Cumberland 49F  48:37 15:41 43:04
| Hunter Walker 1IM  48:45 15:44 48:45
1 Glen Singletary 56M  48:49 15:45 4039
5 Sewindia S.-Jackson 40F 48:53 15:47 47:12
3 Janis Harden 62F  48:56 15:48 36:25
4 Pat Stingley 62F  50:06 16:10 37:17
| Anna Walker 30F  50:09 16:11 50:09
6 Justin Wilkinson I2M 52:17 16:52 45:22
T Abbie Cliburn I3F  52:23 16:54 48:33
1 (lay Bowman 41M 52:26 16:55 49:11
6 JoBeth Bowman 40F  52:27 16:56 50:38
3 David Smith 44M 52:41 17:00 48:19
8 Hailey Jenkins [4F  52:56 17:05 49:52
9 Anna Harper [3F  53:50 17:22 49:53
10 Sadie Klaire Grice 13F  53:51 17:23 49:54
T Amy Earley 45F  54:51 17:42 50:50
Il Patin Nash [3F  55:12 17:49 51:09
12 Olivia Cumberland  13F  55:14 17:50 51:11
4 Shane Holloway 46M  55:23 17:52 50:00
8 Kim Holloway 47F  55:23 17:52 50:15
| Monica Turner S2F 55:23 17:52 4T:15
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[3 Abi Rae Thompson [4F 55:30 17:55 52:17
14 Katie Wilkinson ISF  55:32 17:55 53:03
[5 Hallie Swilley [4F  55:39 17:58 52:25
[6 Macy Claire Gillis  13F  55:54 18:02 51:48

5 Nada Morgus 65F  56:23 18:12 40:06
6 Nada Morgus 65F  56:24 18:12 40:07
[7 Addison Morgan [4F  56:44 18:19 53:27
[8 Addison Bowman  14F 56:44 18:19 53:27
9 Amanda Spencer  41F  57:01 18:24 54:40
1 Desi Goodson 36F  57:02 18:24 56:14
19 Daisy Payne [4F  5T:07 18:26 53:48
20 Nikki Haslob [6F  57:10 18:27 55:17
21 Anna Grace Watkins 14F  57:10 18:27 53:51
22 (Caroine Morris ISF  57:12 18:28 54:38
23 John David Epps  I2M 57:47 18:39 50:08
24 (allie Wilson I5F  58:22 18:50 55:45
25 Kablan Adcox [6M  58:57 19:01 55:32
[0 Bridgett Epps 43F 59:26 19:11 56:06
3 Sharon Dennis 36F  59:54 19:20 59:04
26 London Dunn I5F 1:00:02 19:22 57:20
27 Deanna Barnes ITF 1:00:28 19:31 59:12
28 Landon Gilmore I5M 1:00:55 19:40 56:27
19 Kara Taylor I5F 1:02:06 20:02 59:19
30 Faith Bishop ITF 1:02:07 20:03 60:49
31 Jeanna Winborne  I7F 1:02:11 20:04 60:53
32 Gracie Spell [2F 1:02:29 20:10 56:49
33 Nori Bumpus 12F 1:02:29 20:10 56:49
[l Allison Spell 41F 1:02:50 20:17 60:15
34 Elizabeth Myers I5F 1:03:21 20:27 60:30
35 Kade Upchurch [3M 1:03:53 20:37 56:50
36 Josh Earley [4M 1:03:54 20:37 58:06
37 Emily Epps [4F 1:03:57 20:38 60:15
12 Margo Coleman 45F 1:22:41 26:41 76:37
4 Lindsey Rowland ~ 35F 1:45:35 34:04 104:3
38 Anna Lynn Rowland 6F 1:45:40 34:06 80:06
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COMPLETE ONE MILE RESULTS
lace Name Age Time

| Sam Cook M 535

1 Iander Robinson 8M  6:47

3 Kolston Parker 10M  T7:4l

| Baker Howard 8F T4

4 Jon Caleb Arnold ™ T1:58

5 Garrett Hearn ™ 80l

1 Ginger Lee 8F 84l

6 Gage Leonard 8M 9:03

T Darren Smith ™ 9l

8 Preston Payne ™ 920

9 Grayson Sullivan M 9:20

[0 Liam Sullivan 1M 9:21

[ Paxton Smith ™ 9:48

3 Madison Wooten  10F 10:16

[2 Mason Smith ™ 10:25

4 Emma Windham 8F 10:40

5 Mary Clayton Parker 9F 10:41

I3 Raymond Simon SM L

6 Madelyn Stuart 9F 11221

T Olivia Ellmo 9F 12:16

8 Abi Kate McElveen  4F 12:34

14 Mac Coleman ™ 1401

9 Ainsley Robinson 6F 15:39

[0 Hayden Smith 9F 32:26

[5 Kaleb Lovejoy [IM 36:55

[l Taylor Baldwin TF 36:55

12 LeVeda Thorton 9F 36:56

I3 Ryleigh Baldwin 9F 36:57



